

pachet agricol

I.D.: 90488135

Data publicarii	05.12.23	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.381,85 RON - 2.381,85 RON

Descriere: 1 EUGENII BUC 160.000 0.6881 110.10 9.91 2 PATEU ARDEALU 200G BUC 60.000 5.5047 330.28 29.73 3 PASTE FORME KG 10.000 7.7980 77.98 7.02 4 NAPOLITANE BUC 96.000 0.9174 88.07 7.93 5 FASOLE MICI KG 20.000 7.3395 146.79 13.21 6 CARTOFI KG 50.000 3.2100 160.50 14.45 7 BATON CIOCOLATA BUC 60.000 1.5600 93.60 8.42 8 PIPOTA PUI KG 10.000 11.9270 119.27 10.73 9 MAZARE BC BUC 24.000 4.5872 110.09 9.91 10 PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 40.000 13.6697 546.79 49.21 11 OUA BUC 90.000 0.9200 82.80 7.45 12 BISCUITI BUC 96.000 1.8349 176.15 15.85 13 CEAPA KG 20.000 3.2100 64.20 5.78 14 BRANZA Telemea BUC 5.000 27.5240 137.62 12.39 15 PRAJITURA BUC 96.000 1.4334
